

LEE HONG & CO MOTOR SERVICE

Blk 9 Sin Ming Road
#01-36 Sin Ming Industrial Estate
Singapore 575644.

T. (65) 6458 8460
F. (65) 6455 5379
E. leehong36@rocketmail.com

Date	13-Jul-2016	Ref.:	TP Claim
Owner Particulars			
Name	Lim Hock Poh	Mobile No.	96787322
# Nos	S1299355B	Date of Birth	19/6/1958
Address	Blk 341 Clementi Avenue 5		
	#07-160		
	Singapore 120341		
Vehicle Particulars			
Number	SGE 6916J		
Model	MITSUBISHI LANCER 1.6 A		
Engine	4G18HB7742		
Chassis	JMYSTCS3A6U006984		
Year	23-Mar-06		
Accident Details			
Date	12 July, 2016		
Time	14.30 Hrs		
Place	Junction of Tuas West Road And Tuas Link 4		
Insured With			
Insurance	AXA insurance Singapore Pte Ltd		
Policy No.	VA1/GA093684		
Expiry	22 March, 2017		
Driver Particulars			
Name	As Above	Mobile No.	
Nric Nos.		Date of Birth	
Address			
Parts & Labour Costs			
	List Prices		\$ 9,868.25
	Nett Prices		\$ -
	Special Nett Prices		\$ 1,325.10
	Labour Charges		\$ 4,190.00
	Total		\$ 15,383.35

Estimate Cost Of Repairs		Vehicle #	SGE 6916J
QTY	DESCRIPTIONS	UNITS	AMOUNTS
	NETT		
1 pce	Rear bumper		\$ ✓ 731.00
1 pce	Rear bumper reinforcement		\$ ✓ 268.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper side retainers	\$ 39.00	\$ ✓ 78.00
1 pce	Rear bumper spoiler		\$ ✓ 653.00
2 pcs	Rear Lamps	\$ 398.00	\$ ✓ 796.00
1 pce	Boot lid		\$ ✓ 582.00
2 pcs	Boot lid hinges	\$ 88.00	\$ ✗ 176.00
1 pce	Boot lid top lock		\$ ✓ 58.00
1 pce	boot lid bottom lock		\$ ✓ 18.00
1 pce	Boot lid rubber		\$ ✓ 139.00
1 pce	Boot lid 'Lancer' name plate		\$ ✓ 25.20
1 pce	Boot lid Badge		\$ ✓ 38.00
1 pce	Boot lid 'GLX' emblem		\$ ✓ 25.00
1 pce	Boot lid 'Ralli-Art' name plate		\$ ✓ 73.40
1 pce	Boot lid licence plate garnish		\$ ✓ 100.00
2 pcs	Licence plate lamps	\$ 48.00	\$ ✗ 96.00
1 pce	Rear panel		\$ ✓ 398.00
2 pcs	Pear lamp panels	\$ 67.00	\$ ✓ 134.00
1 pce	Rear panel top garnish		\$ ✓ 140.00
1 pce	Rear panel inner trim cover		\$ ✗ 141.00
2 pcs	Rear fenders	\$ 621.00	\$ ✓ 1,242.00
2 pcs	Rear fender reinforcement plates	\$ 141.00	\$ ✗ 282.00
2 pcs	Rear fender inner trim covers Ng dr 7	\$ ✓ 212.00	\$ ✗ 424.00
1 pce	Boot floor panel		\$ ✗ 659.00
1 pce	Spare tyre hardboard		\$ ✓ 141.00
1 pce	Rear exhaust pipe		\$ ✗ 459.00
1 pce	Rear exhaust centre pipe		\$ ✗ 491.00
3 pcs	Rear exhaust pipe mountings	\$ 28.00	\$ ✓ 56.00
1 pce	Rear windscreen moulding		\$ ✓ 28.00
1 pce	Rear windscreen inner rubber beading		\$ ✓ 38.10
2 pcs	Front seat sliding rail	\$ 710.00	\$ ✗ 1,420.00
2 pcs	Front seat reclining gear	\$ 850.00	\$ ✗ 1,700.00
			\$ 11,609.70
		Less 10%	\$ 1,741.46
			\$ 9,868.25
	S NETT		
1 pce	Boot lid Spoiler		\$ 850.00
1 pce	Rear exhaust chrome pipe		\$ 67.00
1 pce	Rear number plates		\$ 50.00
1 set	Reverse sensors		\$ 240.00
1 pce	Rear windscreen sealant		\$ 80.00
1 pce	Rear windscreen inner rubber beading		\$ ✗ 38.10

Labour			
Towing Charges		\$ 80.00	60
To remove damaged lamps and necessary Wirings to enable necessary repairs, check, Replace damaged lamps and refit.		\$ 50.00	30
To remove both front seats, repair seat frame, check, replace sliding rail and reclining gear assy., refit same.		\$ 240.00	X 120
To remove rear seats and backrest, rear parcel tray, garnishes and necessary interior upholstery to enable repair and replace of parts, refit same., including cleaning and vacuum up interior compartment.		\$ 220.00	120
To remove rear windscreen glass assy., to Enable necessary repairs, check, refit glass Assy. (Bonded type windscreen glass)		\$ 150.00	120
To check wheel alignment – computerize.		\$ 80.00	X
To check and re-align body structure on chassis alignment sysyems.		\$ 350.00	V
To remove rear exhaust pipe and silencer assy., Check, replace same with mounting and refit.		\$ 180.00	80
To remove damaged parts, jack and cut out damaged body panels, jack out, straighten up damaged body panels and repair body parts and fittings, whichever possible and necessary, replace and weld necessary damaged parts, refit and realign whichever parts necessary.	NA Authorn 4/5 Repw. 4/12/2014 4/16/2014 8/9/2014 15/1/2016	\$ 1,200.00	1100
To spray painting replacement parts and repaint damaged sections with welded portions in and outside, including putty.		\$ 1,400.00	1200
To perform a computerise systems checking after removing of necessary wirings and Electrical fittings to enable necessary diagnosing and re-setting to specifications		\$ 120.00	X
To rust proofing damaged portions and replacement parts		\$ 120.00	100
		\$ 15,383.35	